
38° Giro Podistico delle Borgate Vitriolesi
Vitriola di Montefiorini, domenica 6 agosto 2023

GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sesso

1 48 32:47 MANFREDINI Tommaso ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M

2 77 33:20 CECCHINI Manuel A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

3 35 33:48 COSTI Andrea GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

4 36 34:46 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

5 8 35:41 MANFREDINI Enrico G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE M

6 34 35:56 COSTI Alessandro GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

7 61 36:01 BATTAGLIA Marco TEAM GIOVANELLI M

8 23 36:07 MOCCIA Gerardo PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M

9 9 36:55 BARBUTI Stefano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

10 7 37:10 VENTURELLI Gloria A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F

11 1 38:33 TOSETTI Paolo MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M

12 42 38:37 FERRONI Federico ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

13 69 38:44 RIVI Claudio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

14 55 38:51 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE M

15 32 39:00 CALLEGHER Carlo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

16 43 39:06 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

17 20 39:11 RICCI Laura PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F

18 75 39:21 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

19 26 39:25 CORRADINI Francesco TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD M

20 73 39:35 BALSAMO Generoso Matteo A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

21 12 40:15 MASETTI Massimo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

22 17 40:43 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

23 15 40:51 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

24 67 40:59 FILIPPI Caterina G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA F

25 79 41:10 CECCARELLI Luigi ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M

26 71 41:44 GAZZOTTI Dante A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

27 56 41:48 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F

28 47 42:18 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F

29 40 42:45 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M

30 14 42:51 PIACENTINI Donato PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

31 78 43:03 MOSCATTINI Vainer GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

32 33 43:05 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

33 22 43:08 INGRAMI Paolo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

34 24 43:29 COMASTRI Fausto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M

35 52 43:33 MAZZOTTA Lorenzo PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M

36 72 43:37 PIOVERO Giovanni A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

37 6 43:42 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M

38 10 43:48 VENTURI Fabio MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M

39 70 44:37 MALVOLTI Elena A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F

40 50 44:45 DOKU Agron PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M

41 37 44:51 SPEZZANI Fabrizio GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

42 62 44:59 CARPI Massimo ASD G.A.S.T. M

43 51 45:53 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M



44 44 45:57 NARDINI Claudia A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA F

45 13 47:20 LEPRI Daniela PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. F

46 45 47:39 LUGLI Silverio ATL. CIBENO M

47 11 47:52 GIANNI Jessika ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F

48 65 48:21 DERIU Sara ASD G.A.S.T. F

49 31 48:26 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

50 80 48:32 TOLARI Roberto ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M

51 38 49:17 VINAZZANI Massimo SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M

52 29 49:47 QUERZOLI Martina POD. FINALE EMILIA F

53 30 50:08 LEONI Michele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M

54 60 50:13 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M

55 46 50:19 CABRI Domenico A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M

56 58 50:20 FORMIGONI Massimo RUNCARD M

57 25 50:28 POGGIOLI Loretta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F

58 81 50:50 GIOVANELLI Patrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M

59 54 50:58 ZANASI Paolo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M

60 76 51:07 PRESSICH Cristian ATL. CIBENO M

61 41 51:39 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

62 39 51:50 ORATI Roberto POLISPORTIVA TORRILE M

63 18 51:52 PANINI Massimo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

64 57 53:34 ZACCARIA Barbara GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F

65 59 53:35 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F

66 3 56:07 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M

67 5 56:08 VACCARI Fabrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M

68 2 56:10 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F

69 63 57:38 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M

70 49 58:18 CARDILLO Maddalena POLISPORTIVA TORRILE F

71 19 58:56 RICCI Dino PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

72 16 1:00:16 SPONZIELLO Mirella MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F

73 4 1:00:38 RATTIGHIERI Roberta ATL. CIBENO F

74 21 1:06:06 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sesso

1 7 37:10 VENTURELLI Gloria A.S.D. ATLETICA 85 FAENZA F

2 20 39:11 RICCI Laura PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F

3 67 40:59 FILIPPI Caterina G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA F

4 56 41:48 VENTURELLI Francesca PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD F

5 47 42:18 DONNINI Sonia ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD F

6 70 44:37 MALVOLTI Elena A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME F

7 44 45:57 NARDINI Claudia A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA F

8 13 47:20 LEPRI Daniela PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. F

9 11 47:52 GIANNI Jessika ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD F

10 65 48:21 DERIU Sara ASD G.A.S.T. F

11 29 49:47 QUERZOLI Martina POD. FINALE EMILIA F

12 25 50:28 POGGIOLI Loretta ASD 3'.30'' TEAM F

13 57 53:34 ZACCARIA Barbara GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD F

14 59 53:35 CITRO Katia INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD F

15 2 56:10 MALAVASI Simona MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD F

16 49 58:18 CARDILLO Maddalena POLISPORTIVA TORRILE F



17 16 1:00:16 SPONZIELLO Mirella MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F

18 4 1:00:38 RATTIGHIERI Roberta ATL. CIBENO F

MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Società Sesso

1 48 32:47 MANFREDINI Tommaso ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M

2 77 33:20 CECCHINI Manuel A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

3 35 33:48 COSTI Andrea GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

4 36 34:46 MICHELONI Luca GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

5 8 35:41 MANFREDINI Enrico G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE M

6 34 35:56 COSTI Alessandro GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

7 61 36:01 BATTAGLIA Marco TEAM GIOVANELLI M

8 23 36:07 MOCCIA Gerardo PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M

9 9 36:55 BARBUTI Stefano ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

10 1 38:33 TOSETTI Paolo MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M

11 42 38:37 FERRONI Federico ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

12 69 38:44 RIVI Claudio A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

13 55 38:51 MONTAGGIOLI Tonino POD. FORMIGINESE M

14 32 39:00 CALLEGHER Carlo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

15 43 39:06 VENTURELLI Rinaldo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

16 75 39:21 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

17 26 39:25 CORRADINI Francesco TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD M

18 73 39:35 BALSAMO Generoso Matteo A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

19 12 40:15 MASETTI Massimo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

20 17 40:43 CAVAZZUTI Paolo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

21 15 40:51 DE GIOVANNI Dario ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

22 79 41:10 CECCARELLI Luigi ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M

23 71 41:44 GAZZOTTI Dante A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

24 40 42:45 PALTRINIERI Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD M

25 14 42:51 PIACENTINI Donato PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

26 78 43:03 MOSCATTINI Vainer GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

27 33 43:05 CONTRI Massimo GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

28 22 43:08 INGRAMI Paolo ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD M

29 24 43:29 COMASTRI Fausto ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M

30 52 43:33 MAZZOTTA Lorenzo PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M

31 72 43:37 PIOVERO Giovanni A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME M

32 6 43:42 PO Fabrizio RUNCARD M

33 10 43:48 VENTURI Fabio MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D. M

34 50 44:45 DOKU Agron PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M

35 37 44:51 SPEZZANI Fabrizio GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

36 62 44:59 CARPI Massimo ASD G.A.S.T. M

37 51 45:53 MARCHESINI Luca PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D. M

38 45 47:39 LUGLI Silverio ATL. CIBENO M

39 31 48:26 BONINI Marco GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD M

40 80 48:32 TOLARI Roberto ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M

41 38 49:17 VINAZZANI Massimo SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD M

42 30 50:08 LEONI Michele RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. M

43 60 50:13 RUSSO Rosario INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD M

44 46 50:19 CABRI Domenico A.S.D. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M

45 58 50:20 FORMIGONI Massimo RUNCARD M



46 81 50:50 GIOVANELLI Patrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M

47 54 50:58 ZANASI Paolo ASD 3'.30'' TEAM M

48 76 51:07 PRESSICH Cristian ATL. CIBENO M

49 41 51:39 PIVETTI Maurizio PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

50 39 51:50 ORATI Roberto POLISPORTIVA TORRILE M

51 18 51:52 PANINI Massimo PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

52 3 56:07 ROSSETTO Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD M

53 5 56:08 VACCARI Fabrizio UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS M

54 63 57:38 GIAROLI Angelo CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO M

55 19 58:56 RICCI Dino PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD M

56 21 1:06:06 IOSSA Augusto PODISTI MEDOLLESI M


